
Arthritis Research UK Pain Centre - Meetings schedule 2016

Theme Date Time Venue
Preclinical Friday 29 January 9.30-11.30 B130, Medical School, QMC

Friday 26 February 1.30-3.30 A8, Medical School, QMC

Friday 15 April 9.30-11.30 E1, Medical School, QMC

Themed Apr-16 tbc tbc

Imaging every other Monday Seminar Room, Radiological & Imaging Sciences

Internal Scientific meeting Mon 27 June 1.30-3.30pm B128, Medical School, QMC

External Scientific meeting

Psychology - K Rodham Wed 9 March 2016 12.00-4.00 A17, Pope Building, University Park

tbc Sep-16 tbc tbc

Executive Committee Wed 20 Jan 1.00-3.00pm B29, 1st floor, Clinical Sciences Building, CHN

Wed 24 Feb 1.00-3.00pm E177, Vicky's office, Medical School

Wed 23 Mar 9.30-11.30 B29, 1st floor, Clinical Sciences Building, CHN

Wed 20 Apr 1.00-3.00 E177, Vicky's office, Medical School

Fri 20 May 9.30-11.30am B29, 1st floor, Clinical Sciences Building, CHN

Wed 22 June 9.30-11.30 E177, Vicky's office, Medical School

Scientific Board* *Agreed to meet once a year to coincide with submission of Annual report e.g. Jan/Feb

Mon 11 Jan 2016 9.30-11.30 C1071 (C49), South Block, QMC

CDT meetings

Scientific Advisory Board

SAB tbc tbc tbc

Miscellaneous


